
PACK P/M
1 Rope (20 LF) P358-601AC R73109 Rope 1 G P
2 Back Assembly (840x510x115mm) P358-601AC R73110 Wood 1 H M
3 Left Arm Assembly (635x486x45mm) P358-601AC R73111 Wood 1 K M
4 Seat Frame (562x478x60mm) P358-601AC R73112 Wood 1 K M
5 Right Arm Assembly (635x486x45mm) P358-601AC R73113 Wood 1 K M
6 Insert (1/4in x 13mm) P358-601AC R67720 Metal 2 G P
7 Insert (1/4in x 20mm) P358-601AC R67979 Metal 10 G P

8 Hardware Pack P358-601AC R73114

1/4inx40mm Allen Bolt (2)
1/4inx55mm Allen Bolt (6)
1/4inx70mm Allen Bolt (4)

1/4in Flat Washer (10)
1/4in Lock Washer (10)

4mm Allen Key (1)

1 G P

9 Foot Pad (D=17mm) P358-601AC R76029 Plastic 4 G P

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MATERIAL QTY.

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: P358-601AC

May 2022All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7 8 9

NO LONGER AVAILABLE

JCooper
Cross-Out

TNgoThiDang
Strikeout

TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE


